
BODY CONTOURING
WOMEN'S AND MEN'S

Triceps

Bilateral Overhang

Lower Abdomen

Obliques

Buttocks

Banana Roll

Hips

Back of Thighs

Inner Thighs

Front of Thighs

Outer Thighs

Ribcage

FIND US ONLINE TO LEARN MORE 

beholdbeautyev@gmail.com
250.421.3698  

1141 Matevic Road 
Sparwood, BC V0B 2G1 

Love Your Skin
Again

CONTACT

Here at BEHOLD BEAUTY  we are
committed to helping you become

your best self! We are now offering
an array of services and treatments!  

Why SharpLight Laser?

$784

$1074

$929

$639

$1549

$784

$929

$1074

$1074

$1074

$1074

$639

8 

$1114

$1519

$1314

$964

$2199

$1114

$1314

$1519

$1519

$1519

$1519

$964

12 

$109

$149

$129

$89

$219

$109

$129

$149

$149

$149

$149

$89

1 

www.beholdbeautyev.com

Zero Downtime
No Surgery
Fast Service
Lasting Results

ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL BEAUTY

BEHOLD BEAUTY



$1079

$539

$699

$1619

$649

$539

$539

$539

$1619

$749+

$569

$289

$479

$809

$339

$289

$289

$289

$809

$139+

$199

$99

$129

$299

$119

$99

$99

$99

$299

$49 +

1  3 6 

IPL LASER SKIN REJUVENATION 

PhotoFacial 

Neck

Décolleté

Face, & Décolleté

Cheeks & Nose

Cheeks OR Forehead

Hands

Intimate Brightening

Lower Leg Pigmentation

Targeted Spot Treatment

CLINICAL SKINCARE

FLUID DERMABRAISION 

Lines / Wrinkles / Large Pores / Texture

Sun Damage / Skin Tone / Pigmentation Spot Treatments

Rosacea / Spider Veins / Redness / Vascular Spot Treatments

ULTIMATE FACE LIFT 

FACE CONTOURING 

Check out our website for more clinical and beauty services.

Fluid Dermabrasion 

The Quickie

The Gentleman's Facial

Teen Dermabrasion

Bye Bye Backne

Cheek & Brow Lift 

Chin, Neck & Jawline

Full Face

Full Face & Neck

Upper Lip OR Chin

Upper Lip & Chin

Hair Line

Cheeks

Sideburns

Underarms

Areola

Hand & Fingers

Feet & Toes

Full Face

Neck

Belly Button Line

Full Arms

Half Arms

Full Legs

Half Legs

Abdomen

Lower Back

Inner Thighs

Inner Buttocks

Bikini

Brazilian

Extended Bikini

WOMEN'S AND MEN'S LASER HAIR REMOVAL

Ears

Beard Line

Nape

Neck

Neck & Beard Line

Upper Cheek

Shoulders

Underarms

Chest

Abdomen

Full Torso

Upper Back

Lower Back

Full back

Inner Buttocks

Manzillian

Mankini

MEN'S 

$269

$329

$329

$479

$699

$329

$699

$549

$1039

$809

$1329

$859

$809

$1349

$809

$906

$789

$339

$409

$409

$609

$879

$409

$879

$679

$1299

$1019

$1669

$1079

$1019

$1699

$1079

$1149

$999

$49

$59

$59

$89

$129

$59

$129

$99

$189

$149

$249

$159

$149

$249

$149

$159

$139

6 81 

WOMEN'S 

$269

$449

$479

$329

$329

$539

$269

$379

$379

$699

$479

$379

$809

$649

$1829

$1139

$699

$699

$649

$699

$699

$809

$809

$339

$429

$609

$409

$409

$679

$339

$469

$469

$879

$609

$469

$1079

$809

$2319

$1449

$879

$879

$809

$879

$879

$1079

$1079

$49

$79

$89

$59

$59

$99

$49

$69

$69

$129

$89

$69

$149

$119

$319

$199

$129

$129

$119

$129

$129

$149

$149

6 81 

$849

$849

$1189

$1299

$429

$429

$629

$709

$149

$149

$219

$249

1  3 6 

$1559

$1719

$829

$909

$289

$319

1  3 6 

Face

Face and Neck

Anti-Aging All Stars: 

Radio Frequency &  IPL Laser 

$769

$509

$509

$509

$769+

$549

$349

$349

$349

$549+

$159

$99

$99

$99

$159+

1  4 6 

The Next Generation of Dermabraision. 

Exfoliate / Extract / Oxygen Infusion / Cryotherapy


