BODY CONTOURING

WOMEN'S AND MEN'S

	1	8	12
Triceps	\$109	\$784	\$1114
Bilateral Overhang	\$149	\$1074	\$1519
Lower Abdomen	\$129	\$929	\$1314
Obliques	\$89	\$639	\$964
Buttocks	\$219	\$1549	\$2199
Banana Roll	\$109	\$784	\$1114
Hips	\$129	\$929	\$1314
Back of Thighs	\$149	\$1074	\$1519
Inner Thighs	\$149	\$1074	\$1519
Front of Thighs	\$149	\$1074	\$1519
Outer Thighs	\$149	\$1074	\$1519
Ribcage	\$89	\$639	\$964





BEHOLD BEAUTY

ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL BEAUTY

Here at BEHOLD BEAUTY we are committed to helping you become your best self! We are now offering an array of services and treatments!

Why SharpLight Laser?

- Zero Downtime
- No Surgery
- Fast Service
- Lasting Results

FIND US ONLINE TO LEARN MORE



www.beholdbeautyev.com

CONTACT

beholdbeautyev@gmail.com 250.421.3698 1141 Matevic Road Sparwood, BC V0B 2G1



LOVE YOUR SKIN AGAIN





ENHANCE YOUR NATURAL BEAUTY

Women's and men's laser hair removal

WOMEN'S			
	1	6	8
Upper Lip OR Chin	\$49	\$269	\$339
Upper Lip & Chin	\$79	\$449	\$429
Hair Line	\$89	\$479	\$609
Cheeks	\$59	\$329	\$409
Sideburns	\$59	\$329	\$409
Underarms	\$99	\$539	\$679
Areola	\$49	\$269	\$339
Hand & Fingers	\$69	\$379	\$469
Feet & Toes	\$69	\$379	\$469
Full Face	\$129	\$699	\$879
Neck	\$89	\$479	\$609
Belly Button Line	\$69	\$379	\$469
Full Arms	\$149	\$809	\$1079
Half Arms	\$119	\$649	\$809
Full Legs	\$319	\$1829	\$2319
Half Legs	\$199	\$1139	\$1449
Abdomen	\$129	\$699	\$879
Lower Back	\$129	\$699	\$879
Inner Thighs	\$119	\$649	\$809
Inner Buttocks	\$129	\$699	\$879
Bikini	\$129	\$699	\$879
Brazilian	\$149	\$809	\$1079
Extended Bikini	\$149	\$809	\$1079



MEN'S			
	1	6	8
Ears	\$49	\$269	\$339
Beard Line	\$59	\$329	\$409
Nape	\$59	\$329	\$409
Neck	\$89	\$479	\$609
Neck & Beard Line	\$129	\$699	\$879
Upper Cheek	\$59	\$329	\$409
Shoulders	\$129	\$699	\$879
Underarms	\$99	\$549	\$679
Chest	\$189	\$1039	\$1299
Abdomen	\$149	\$809	\$1019
Full Torso	\$249	\$1329	\$1669
Upper Back	\$159	\$859	\$1079
Lower Back	\$149	\$809	\$1019
Full back	\$249	\$1349	\$1699
Inner Buttocks	\$149	\$809	\$1079
Manzillian	\$159	\$906	\$1149
Mankini	\$139	\$789	\$999
Ol l t	-1:1	11	

Check out our website for more clinical and beauty services.

CLINICAL SKINCARE

IPL LASER SKIN REJUVENATION

Lines / Wrinkles / Large Pores / Texture

Sun Damage / Skin Tone / Pigmentation Spot Treatments

 $Rosace a\ /\ Spider\ Veins\ /\ Redness\ /\ Vascular\ Spot\ Treatments$

	Control of the	U	U
PhotoFacial	\$199	\$569	\$1079
Neck	\$99	\$289	\$539
Décolleté	\$129	\$479	\$699
Face, & Décolleté	\$299	\$809	\$1619
Cheeks & Nose	\$119	\$339	\$649
Cheeks OR Forehead	\$99	\$289	\$539
Hands	\$99	\$289	\$539
Intimate Brightening	\$99	\$289	\$539
Lower Leg Pigmentation	\$299	\$809	\$1619
Targeted Spot Treatment	\$49 +	\$139+	\$749+

FACE CONTOURING

	1	3	6
Cheek & Brow Lift	\$149	\$429	\$849
Chin, Neck & Jawline	\$149	\$429	\$849
Full Face	\$219	\$629	\$1189
Full Face & Neck	\$249	\$709	\$1299

ULTIMATE FACE LIFT

Anti-Aging All Stars:

Radio Frequency & IPL Laser

	1	3	6
Face	\$289	\$829	\$1559
Face and Neck	\$319	\$909	\$1719

FLUID DERMABRAISION

The Next Generation of Dermabraision.

Exfoliate / Extract / Oxygen Infusion / Cryotherapy

6	4	1	
\$769	\$549	\$159	Fluid Dermabrasion
\$509	\$349	\$99	The Quickie
\$509	\$349	\$99	The Gentleman's Facial
\$509	\$349	\$99	Teen Dermabrasion
\$769+	\$549+	\$159+	Bye Bye Backne
\$509 \$509 \$509	\$349 \$349 \$349	\$99 \$99 \$99	The Quickie The Gentleman's Facial Teen Dermabrasion

